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CarbonMetallic®

CALIPER SPECIFICATIONS

ZR56 Series Caliper

Monobloc - 6 Piston - 2 Pad

ZR56

Common Application: Z-Rated Street

Application

Mount dim. (mm)

Piston sizes (mm)

Piston area per side (mm2)
Max disc dia. (mm)

Max disc thickness (mm)
Min. disc thickness (mm)
Max pad thickness (mm)
Fluid Capacity (cm3)
Max operating pressure
Pad shape

Pad area per side (cm2)
Caliper weight

Handing
Leading Left
Leading Right

Z-Rated Street
285 x 37
36.5/41.0/44.0
3887.13
405
36
23
235
99.12
103 bar / 1500 psi
7956
96.64
11.75 Ibs

Caliper Part #
56.405.365.440.01
56.405.365.440.02

Z-Rated Street
285 x 37
41.0/41.0/44.0
4361.316
405
36
23
235
111.21
103 bar / 1500 psi
7956
96.64
11.62 Ibs

Caliper Part #
56.405.410.440.01
56.405.410.440.02

Trailing Left 56.405.365.440.11 56.405.410.440.11
Trailing Right 56.405.365.440.12 56.405.410.440.12
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See Pad comparison chart for thickness
i 4 options and compound availabilty
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